Equipage
1 Frederic Delcroix Carole Clermont
2 Arnaud Drouvin Virginie Callens
3 Patrick Salle Celine Salle
4 JM Desmettre Antoine Desmettre
5 Didier Gilbert Nadine Gilbert
6 Benoit Stephenne Veronique Gravet
7 Patrice Debray JP Debray
8 Dominique Deloison Angelique Delvallée
9 Francois Fichelle Laurent Delalleau
10 Jeremie Caffiau Gersende Charote Lefoulon
11 Nicolas Gutknecht Clémence Gutknecht
12 Hevé Maris Tom Maris
13 Olivier Lepoutre Samuel Lepoutre
14 Christophe Malesys Arthur Devulder
15 Yann Marmuse Aude Marmuse
16 Christian Lebaut Agnés Lebaut
17 Martine lvanov Philippe lvanov
18 Bertrand Liberal Guillaume Hure
19 Julie Desbouvrie Bertrand Remy
20 Julien Savoye Ninon Savoye
21 Georges Gaspar Paul Gaspar
22 Eric Labourier Ronja Schuelt
23 Barbara Dollen Patrick Tanneguy
24 Antoine Wallart Lauriane Robillard
25 Frangois Hibon Vincent Willems
26 Bruno lvart Bruno Kharchenko
27 Ludovic Thyvaert Louis Thyvaert
28 Marc Decanter Marie Gogneau
29 Emmanuel Thieffry Helene Bodart
30 Olivier Dewulf Joaquim Pedreira
31 Dominique Bonnel Nathalie Bonnel
32 Frangois Maes Stephanie Maes
33 Christophe Coppens Eric Capelle
34 Nancy Douart Eric Douart
35 Manuel Janvier Nathalie Maijer
36 Jurgen Chanterie Pédro Van Cappelle
37 Claire Decanter Christine Caron
38 Franck Depoorter Jurgen Beernaert
39 David Evrard Alexia Marmuse
40 Steve Vanhaecke Yasmine Vandenberg
41 Edouard Parmentier Michele Farvaque
42 Laurence Dejaegher ML Cavrois
43 Pierre Coursier Jeanne Coursier
44 Pascal Lemaire Sylvie Meriaux
45 Yves Ghesquiere JM Renart
46 Jean Pierre Glorian Emmanuel Obert
47 Eric Vanhullebusch Wivine Vanhullebusch
48 Daniel Raquet Maxence Petit
49 Stephane Dehaynin Anne Dehaynin
50 Patrice Mallet Chantal Mallet
51 Aurelie Kamierczak Celine Desplanques
52 Eric Sautier Mathieu Sautier
53 Stephane Decayeux Hadreien Decayeux
54 Bruno Vanmarcke Oscar Beaufils
55 Guillaume Leroux Ghislain Nepveux
56 BH Wattinne Alexis Wattinne
57 Alain Cabry Eric Sergent
58 Philippe Dangreaux Frangois Raullet
59 David Roge Franck Roge

Voitures

Renault Dauphine
VW Golf Gti
Caterham Seven
Mazda MX 5

VW Golf Gti

Porsche 911 Carrera
Ford Focus ST
Maserati 4200 Gt
VW Golf Gti

BMW 323 |

Peugeot 106 R
Alpine A 110

Saab 900T

Subaru Impreza
Citroen 2 CV
Citroen DS 23
Citroen 2 CV

VW Cox

VW Golf Gli

BMW Z1

Porsche 911
Porsche 911 SC
Austin Mini
Caterham 275 R

MG B

MG B

Renault 8 Gordini
Lotus Elise

205 Gti

Porsche 911 C48
Porsche 911 2,4 |
MG B

MG B

Jaguar MK 2

Lotus Exige

Alfa Romeo GT 1300 Jr
Lotus Elise

Austin Healey MK 2
MG Midjet

Morgan Super Sport
Triumph TR 4
Autobianchi A 112
Porsche 911

Lotus Elise

Opel Manta A
Lotus Europa
Morgan + 4
Porsche 914
Hommel Berlinette
Porsche 911 SC
BMW Bauer

Alfa Romeo Spider
Porsche Boxter
Porsche 911 2,4 |
Citroen Saxo

MG TD

Chevrolet Corvette
Triumph TR 3

Ford Mustang

Pts Ap

Pts Matin midi

285 245
275 250
280 245
260 245
270 230
255 240
245 235
280 195
245 215
215 240
250 205
260 195
215 225
230 210
240 190
245 175
255 165
230 180
215 195
190 220
180 230
195 210
225 180
205 195
215 175
160 230
220 165
245 140
190 185
175 195
190 165
160 190
215 135
215 125
170 170
195 140
185 145
170 150
165 150
135 175
205 105
175 135
170 125
105 185
165 120
150 135
215 55
155 115
155 115
140 125
135 130
265 0
115 145
115 140
160 95
135 110
155 .80
105 125
170 60

Total
530
525
525
505
500
495
480
475
460
455
455
455
440
440
430
420
420
410
410
410
410
405
405
400
390
390
385
385
375
370
355
350
350
340
340
335
330 1ére Eq Fem
320
315
310
310
310
295
290
285
285
270
270
270
265
265
265
260
255
255
245
235
230
230



60 Guillaume Lefrancq Carine Cousin
61 Jean Louis Guieu Sandrine Guieu
62 Valerie Janvier Tom Janvier
63 Bruno Crinquette Beatrice Crinquette
64 Christophe Pauletta Roman Pauletta
65 Frangois Abraham Sylvain Abraham
66 Cyprien Boucknooghe Lou Boucknooghe
67 Patrick Eeckman Maurice Thibaut
68 Thierry Costenoble Nolan Costenoble
69 Hubert Thibaut Sylvie Beun
70 Edouard Malard Malard Jr
71 Jean Luc Fayen Isabelle Fayen
72 Pierre Domicent Victoria Domicent
73 Kriistof Maleysis David Bruneel
74 Thierry Jardin Carole Cousin
75 Eric Leclercq Laurent Delplanque
76 Stephane Mastelynck Anne So Mastelynck
77 Yvon Segers Sylvain Coinde
78 Francois Gilbert Laureline Dauchy
79 Filip Casier Stefaan Bekaert
Patrick Despretz Eliane Harter
Thierry Dehaeck Francis Vandamme
Edouard Lepoutre Eric Lepoutre
Thierry Deschildre Isabelle Schietecatte
Franck Ninive Valerie Ninive
Christian Couvreur Martine Couvreur

Peugeot 205 Gti
Jaguar XKR
Porsche 924 GT
Vw Golf Gti
Porsche 912
Ford Mustang
VW Golf Gti
Porsche 968
BMW 1502

Ford Fiesta RS
MG Special

VW Golf

VW Golf Gti
BMW 325 |
Jaguar XK

Fiat 124 Spider
Alpine A 110
Triumph Spitfire
Alpina Roadster
BMW 325 |

Alfa Romeo Giulia
Ferrari 365 Gtb 4
BMW 2002
Mazda MX 5
Morgan 4x4

VW Golf Gti

145
90
130
90

200
200
110
115
150
165
70
115
20
80
85
55
50
100
70

85

140

90

130

215

0

0

85

70

30

0

85

30

45

50

40

50

50

0

10

Mecanique
Balade
Balade
Balade
Balade

Safety Car

230
230
220
220
215
200
200
195
185
180
165
165
145
135
130
125
105
100
100

80
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